ehIRdl fa9RT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRIBIROT S JAT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. AT / REG. NO.- 84/BANSWARA/2007-2008 Gl / DATE- 24-12-2024

NAVSARTHAK FOUNDATION f3TelT STHaTST YoRee ARITsel IRNREIHRT rfifgH, 1958 ( ISR ae wax 28,
1958) & ST Uil AT & | 39 WAl 1 IRkt HrRiaRel srliewderadl & Hafad § Aol ANEel
IRTRLRROT ARATH, 1958 BT TRT— 4 (1) & T IR BT T8 & I e & Rapfs 7 Fena foar wmar 21

NAVSARTHAK FOUNDATION DISTRICT Banswara IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE
INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT,
1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 ‘ Devesh Trivedi MALE Secretary 06/02/1973
T
2 1} Gopal Krishan Joshi MALE Treasurer 04/07/1950
3 ,\ Janardan Prasad Mishra MALE PRESIDENT 12/12/1953
4 &\
4 ﬂ,& Kalu Charpota MALE member 01/01/1972
il
5 . Manju FEMALE  Member 01/01/1994

Digitally signed by
Designation ARE
Date: 2024. :58:39 IST

Location: Banswdra




SI. No. Photo Name

Nitin Pandya

Rakma Damor

Reena Pandya

Sanjay Pandya

Snehlata Jain

Tara Bhatt

Vaibhav Choubisa

Virendra Singh

Wagida Siddiqui

Yuvika Tahelramani

DepEerailR®l

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Address

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

dAie— U IRRER gRT ARA BT / GOVERNING BODY &1 qeTfahel T SIHIG &1 AT ofrd |

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation
Date: 2024.

Location: Banswdra

DOB

12/10/1981

01/01/1975

14/07/1979

31/10/1979

01/01/1951

26/03/1959

13/07/1983

12/12/1991

07/11/1977

11/05/1994



