

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 84/BANSWARA/2007-2008

दिनांक / DATE- 24-12-2024

NAVSARTHAK FOUNDATION जिला बांसवाडा राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

NAVSARTHAK FOUNDATION DISTRICT Banswara IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Devesh Trivedi	MALE	Secretary		06/02/1973
2		Gopal Krishan Joshi	MALE	Treasurer		04/07/1950
3		Janardan Prasad Mishra	MALE	PRESIDENT		12/12/1953
4		Kalu Charpota	MALE	member		01/01/1972
5		Manju	FEMALE	Member		01/01/1994

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Par sh Pandya Designation, REGISTRAR Date: 2024. R. 24 17:58:39 IST

Reason: Approver Location: Banswara



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Nitin Pandya	MALE	Member		12/10/1981
7		Rakma Damor	MALE	Member		01/01/1975
8		Reena Pandya	FEMALE	Member		14/07/1979
9		Sanjay Pandya	MALE	Member		31/10/1979
10		Snehlata Jain	FEMALE	Member		01/01/1951
11		Tara Bhatt	FEMALE	Member		26/03/1959
12		Vaibhav Choubisa	MALE	Member		13/07/1983
13	9	Virendra Singh	MALE	Member		12/12/1991
14		Wagida Siddiqui	FEMALE	Member		07/11/1977
15		Yuvika Tahelramani	FEMALE	Member		11/05/1994

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Far sh Pandya Designation, REGISTRAR Date: 2024. 12.24/11.58:39 IST Reason: Approved Location: Banswara

